ML-40
ZCH series description
Fig. 48
ZCH series
3 ZCH series
The ZCH series linear units are designed to meet the vertical motion re-
quirements in gantry applications or where the aluminum profile must be
moving and the carriage must be fixed. The self-supporting extruded and

ML-52
Identification codes for the ZCH linear unit
Ordering key
ZCH 10
06 = 60
09 = 90
10 = 100
17 = 170
22 = 220
1A O2000 1A
Linear motion system see pg. ML-42
L=total length of the unit
Drive head code
Linear unit size   see from pg. ML-43 to pg. ML-51
ZCH series  see pg. ML-40
Ordering key
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left Right
Left / right orientation
ML-53
Modline
M
L
C
B D
Multiaxis systems
E F
1 - Two axis Y-Z system
3 - Three axis 2X-Y-Z system
5 - Y-2Z system
2 - Two axis 2X-Y system
4 - Three Axis X-Y-Z system
6 - Y-3Z system
	Content
	Pre-selection overview
	Technical features overview
	PLUS SYSTEM
	ELM Series
	ELM 50
	ELM 65
	ELM 80
	ELM 110
	Lubrication
	Simple shafts
	Hollow shafts
	Linear units in parallel - Accessories
	Ordering Key
	ROBOT Series
	ROBOT 100
	ROBOT 100 2C
	ROBOT 130
	ROBOT 130 2C
	ROBOT 160
	ROBOT 160 2C
	ROBOT 220
	ROBOT 220 2C
	Lubrication
	Simple shaft version
	Hollow shafts - Accessories
	Multiaxis systems
	Ordering Key
	CLEAN ROOM SYSTEM
	ONE Series
	ONE 50
	ONE 65
	ONE 80
	ONE 110
	Planetary gears
	Accessories
	Ordering key
	SMART SYSTEM
	E-SMART Series
	E-SMART 30
	E-SMART 50
	E-SMART 80
	E-SMART 100
	Lubrication
	Simple shafts - Hollow shafts
	Linear units in parallel - Accessories
	Ordering Key
	R-SMART Series
	R-SMART 120
	R-SMART 160
	R-SMART 220
	Lubrication

	Insertable nuts and plates
	Sensor brackets
	Ordering Key
	TCR/TCS Series
	TCR 140 - TCS 140
	TCR 170 - TCS 170
	TCR 200 - TCS 200
	TCR 220 - TCS 220
	TCR 230 - TCS 230
	TCR 280 - TCS 280
	TCR 360 - TCS 360
	Lubrication
	Accessories
	Assembly brackets
	Alignment nuts
	Ordering Key
	ZCH Series
	ZCH 60
	ZCH 90
	ZCH 100
	ZCH 170
	ZCH 220
	Lubrication
	Accessories
	Alignment nuts
	Ordering Key
	Multiaxis systems
	PRECISION SYSTEM
	TH Series
	TH 70
	TH 90
	TH 110
	TH 145
	Motor connectors
	Lubrication
	Critical speed
	Accessories
	Ordering Key
	TT Series
	TT 100
	TT 155
	TT 225
	TT 310
	Lubrication
	Accuracy certificate
	Critical speed
	Accessories
	Ordering Key
	TV Series
	TV 60
	TV 80
	TV 110
	Lubrication
	Critical speed
	Accessories
	Ordering Key
	TVS Series
	TVS 220
	Lubrication
	Critical speed
	Accessories - Alignment nuts
	Profile anchor brackets
	Ordering Key
	Multiaxis systems
	TECLINE
	PAR/PAS Series
	PAR rollers
	PAS sliders
	PAR 170H-PAS 170H
	PAR 220H-PAS 220H
	PAR 200P - PAS 200P
	PAR 230H - PAS 230H
	PAR 280H - PAS 280H
	PAR 280P - PAS 280P
	PAR 360H - PAS 360H
	PAR 90V-PAS 90V
	PAS 100V
	PAS 140V
	PAR 170V-PAS170V
	PAR 220V-PAS220V
	PAS 230V
	PAR 280V
	PAS 280V
	Z-AXIS EXTRA STROKE
	Standard Y-Z configurations
	Accessories
	Cable carrier, Energy chain support profile
	Programmable automatic rack lubrication, Pinion / Racks helical tooth specifications
	Connections shafts
	Anti-drop safety device
	Safety lock-pin (stopper cylinder)-Cable carrier
	Profile anchor brackets
	L-shaped brackets
	Threaded inserts
	Threaded inserts for 220/280/360 profiles
	Threaded inserts for 140/230 profiles
	Dovetail inserts for 140/230 profiles
	Lubrication of the rack and pinion driving system
	Prismatic Rails-Lubrication of the linear guide system
	Ordering Key
	Multiaxis systems
	SPEEDY RAIL A
	SAB Series
	SAB 60V